Page 1 of 5
PACKAGE ARRANGEMENT (1)
Product Approx. Weight List Price
DX225LC-7-US20 23,900.00 KG 207,254.45 USD
DX225LC-7 BASE MACHINE W/O BUCKET
18' 8" (5.7 M) BOOM
9' 6" (2.9 M) ARM
31.5" (800 mm) TRIPLE GROUSER SHOES

Page 2 of 5
ROTATING BEACON ROB ROTATING BEACON 466.46 USD
AIR COMPRESSOR ACO ELECTRICAL AIR COMPRESSOR 2,650.00 USD
FUEL FILLER PUMP FIL FUEL FILLER PUMP 406.04 USD
Attachments - Dealer Installed (27)
Attachment     Description              Approx. Weight  List Price
230104-03482 1.41 CU. YD. 48" HEAVY DUTY BUCKET (FACTORY BUCKET) 2,205.00 5,772.80 USD
230104-03516 1.20 CU. YD. 42" HEAVY DUTY BUCKET (FACTORY BUCKET) 1,962.00 5,530.31 USD
230104-03517 0.99 CU. YD. 36" HEAVY DUTY BUCKET (FACTORY BUCKET) 1,665.00 5,010.76 USD
DC200-048 0.97 CU. YD. 48" DITCH CLEANING BUCKET (WITH BOLT-ON
EDGE) 1,195.00 4,868.15 USD
DC200-060 1.22 CU. YD. 60" DITCH CLEANING BUCKET (WITH BOLT-ON
EDGE) 1,395.00 5,295.95 USD
DC200-072 1.34 CU. YD. 72" DITCH CLEANING BUCKET (WITH BOLT-ON
EDGE) 1,395.00 5,634.30 USD
HD22-024 0.55 CU. YD. 24" HEAVY DUTY BUCKET (INCLUDES WEAR
SHROUDS) 1,394.00 7,669.54 USD
HD22-030 0.74 CU. YD. 30" HEAVY DUTY BUCKET (INCLUDES WEAR
SHROUDS) 1,566.00 9,070.11 USD
HD22-036 0.94 CU. YD. 36" HEAVY DUTY BUCKET (INCLUDES WEAR
SHROUDS) 1,747.00 7,265.88 USD
HD22-042 1.14 CU. YD. 42" HEAVY DUTY BUCKET (INCLUDES WEAR
SHROUDS) 1,893.00 7,785.97 USD
HD22-048 1.34 CU. YD. 48" HEAVY DUTY BUCKET (INCLUDES WEAR
SHROUDS) 2,074.00 8,375.96 USD
HDC200-060 1.95 CU. YD. 60" HD DITCH CLEAN UP BUCKET (WITH BOLT-ON
EDGE) 2,370.00 10,050.13 USD
HDC200-066 2.16 CU. YD. 66" HD DITCH CLEAN UP BUCKET (WITH BOLT-ON
EDGE) 2,554.00 10,568.11 USD
HT-22DM3T-A HYD. MAIN PIN THUMB; 3 TINE; FOR 30"; 48" BUCKET; USED
WITH BUCKET 1,100.00 8,691.74 USD
HT-22DM4T-A HYD. MAIN PIN THUMB; 4 TINE; FOR 36"; 42" BUCKET; USED
WITH BUCKET 1,127.00 8,691.74 USD
HT-22QC3T-A HYD. MAIN PIN THUMB; 3 TINE; FOR 30"; 48" BUCKET; USED
WITH COUPLER 1,186.00 8,691.74 USD
HT-22QC4T-A HYD. MAIN PIN THUMB; 4 TINE; FOR 36"; 42" BUCKET; USED
WITH COUPLER 1,216.00 8,691.74 USD
PL-22DM3T PRO LINK THUMB; HYDRAULIC; 3 TINE; FOR 30"; 48" BUCKET;
USED WITH BUCKET 1,307.00 12,387.71 USD
PL-22DM4T PRO LINK THUMB; HYDRAULIC; 4 TINE; FOR 36"; 42" BUCKET;
USED WITH BUCKET 1,307.00 12,387.71 USD
Page 3 of 5
PL-22QC3T PRO LINK THUMB; HYDRAULIC; 3 TINE; FOR 30"; 48" BUCKET;
USED WITH COUPLER 1,415.00 12,760.54 USD
PL-22QC4T PRO LINK THUMB; HYDRAULIC; 4 TINE; FOR 36"; 42" BUCKET;
USED WITH COUPLER 1,415.00 12,760.54 USD
QC70-80H1G4-9139 HYD. QUICK COUPLER (INCLUDES SOFT PINS, JUMPER HOSE
ONLY) FOR DX180LC-5/DX190W-5 720.00 8,972.27 USD
SD22-024 0.55 CU. YD. 24" SEVERE DUTY BUCKET (INCLUDES WEAR
SHROUDS) 1,424.00 8,344.24 USD
SD22-030 0.74 CU. YD. 30" SEVERE DUTY BUCKET (INCLUDES WEAR
SHROUDS) 1,586.00 8,360.58 USD
SD22-036 0.94 CU. YD. 36" SEVERE DUTY BUCKET (INCLUDES WEAR
SHROUDS) 1,774.00 10,507.70 USD
SD22-042 1.14 CU. YD. 42" SEVERE DUTY BUCKET (INCLUDES WEAR
SHROUDS) 1,919.00 10,562.21 USD
SD22-048 1.34 CU. YD. 48" SEVERE DUTY BUCKET (INCLUDES WEAR
SHROUDS) 2,097.00 11,776.08 USD
STANDARD EQUIPMENT FOR BASE MACHINE (7)
Item    Description
Engine